► ► ►
Overview
STF-500C Series
Self Healing Serial Fiber Redundant Network
► Supports Point-to-Point, Daisy Chain or Ring Connection
► Supports RS-232, RS422/485 (2/4 Wire) Transmission to
    Single or Dual Fiber Connections

STF-501C STF-502C
► ► ► www.antaira.com
Ordering Information
Industrial Serial-to-Fiber Product Family Comparison
STF-401C Series
Compact
1 Fiber Port
STF-501C series
High Performance
1 Fiber Port
STF-502C series
High Performance
Dual Fiber Ports
Compare Features
Supports 1*RS-232 (DB9), or 1*RS-422/485 (Terminal Block) ● ● ●
Supports Multi-mode in 2Km, Single-mode in 30Km ● ● ●
Baud Rate up to 1024Kbps ● ●
Serial Isolation ● ●
ESD Protection ● ● ●
RS-422/485 Pull High / Low ● ● ●
Support Point-to-Point Application ● ● ●
Support Half-Duplex Daisy Chain / Ring Topology Serial-Fiber Network ● ● ●
Support Full-Duplex Redundant Ring Serial-Fiber Network ●
5 Years Product Warranty ● ● ●
Single Fiber Version
STF-501C-CM02 Industrial RS-232/422/485 To 100Fx Fiber Converter, 2.5KV Isolation, Multi-Mode 2KM, SC, 0°C ~ 60°C
STF-501C-CM02-T Industrial RS-232/422/485 To 100Fx Fiber Converter, 2.5KV Isolation, Multi-Mode 2KM, SC, EOT (-40°C ~ 75°C)
STF-501C-TM02 Industrial RS-232/422/485 To 100Fx Fiber Converter, 2.5KV Isolation, Multi-Mode 2KM, ST, 0°C ~ 60°C
STF-501C-TM02-T Industrial RS-232/422/485 To 100Fx Fiber Converter, 2.5KV Isolation, Multi-Mode 2KM, ST, EOT (-40°C ~ 75°C)
STF-501C-CS30 Industrial RS-232/422/485 To 100Fx Fiber Converter, 2.5KV Isolation, Single-Mode 30KM, SC, 0°C ~ 60°C
STF-501C-CS30-T Industrial RS-232/422/485 To 100Fx Fiber Converter, 2.5KV Isolation, Single-Mode 30KM, SC, EOT (-40°C ~ 75°C)
STF-501C-TS30 Industrial RS-232/422/485 To 100Fx Fiber Converter, 2.5KV Isolation, Single-Mode 30KM, ST, 0°C ~ 60°C
STF-501C-TS30-T Industrial RS-232/422/485 To 100Fx Fiber Converter, 2.5KV Isolation, Single-Mode 30KM, ST, EOT (-40°C ~ 75°C)
Dual Fiber Version
STF-502C-CM02 Industrial RS-232/422/485 To Dual 100Fx Fiber Ports Converter, 2.5KV Isolation, Multi-Mode 2KM, SC, 0°C ~ 60°C
STF-502C-CM02-T Industrial RS-232/422/485 To Dual 100Fx Fiber Ports Converter, 2.5KV Isolation, Multi-Mode 2KM, SC, EOT (-40°C ~ 75°C)
STF-502C-TM02 Industrial RS-232/422/485 To Dual 100Fx Fiber Ports Converter, 2.5KV Isolation, Multi-Mode 2KM, ST, 0°C ~ 60°C
STF-502C-TM02-T Industrial RS-232/422/485 To Dual 100Fx Fiber Ports Converter, 2.5KV Isolation, Multi-Mode 2KM, ST, EOT (-40°C ~ 75°C)
STF-502C-CS30 Industrial RS-232/422/485 To Dual 100Fx Fiber Ports Converter, 2.5KV Isolation, Single-Mode 30KM, SC, 0°C ~ 60°C
STF-502C-CS30-T Industrial RS-232/422/485 To Dual 100Fx Fiber Ports Converter, 2.5KV Isolation, Single-Mode 30KM,SC, EOT (-40°C~75°C)
STF-502C-TS30 Industrial RS-232/422/485 To Dual 100Fx Fiber Ports Converter, 2.5KV Isolation, Single-Mode 30KM, ST, 0°C ~ 60°C
STF-502C-TS30-T Industrial RS-232/422/485 To Dual 100Fx Fiber Ports Converter, 2.5KV Isolation, Single-Mode 30KM, ST, EOT (-40°C~75°C)
Optional Accessories
DR-45-24 45W Industrial Din Rail Power Supply
DR-75-24 75W Industrial Din Rail Power Supply
Comparison